
Breast screening appointment
Dear			

You have an appointment with the Breast Screening Unit

HSC Hospital Passport
For people with a learning 
disability in contact with a 
general hospital

Your Hospital Passport will help to let 
hospital staff know all about your abilities 
and needs. 

This will help them give you better care 
when you are in hospital.
Please ensure that your information is up 
to date.

To staff: 

Please read this regional Hospital Passport and make 
reasonable adjustments before you undertake any assessment, 
examination, treatment or care. 

Try to make this passport easily available to all staff involved  
in care. 

08/19

If you can not come to this appointment	

Please telephone 028 3756 0820

Thank you

Your breasts will be checked

When

• This letter
• Your Hospital passport if you have one

Time

Where 
The mobile screening unit at

Bring with you


	Name: 
	Month: February
	Day: 13
	Type time here: 
	Hospital: 
	Type date here: 


